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Tenants at Western International Market 

 
Company           Stand 

No. 
Principal/Main 
Contact 

Telephone 
020 

Fax 
020 

Email Website 
 

Addey & Son Ltd. P35 Kelvin Garrett 8573 5564 8848 9785 addeyson@aol.com   
Ahmed Exotic 
Ltd. 

P52 Aziz Patel 8848 7136 8561 5176 aziz@ahmedexotic.co.uk   

Al Abbass UK 
Ltd 

P66 Abdul Kayani 01753 569 
451 

8617 3488 none  

Aldridge’s W3 Alan Hockley 8561 2431 8573 1722 alan@aldridges-catering.co.uk  aldridges-catering.co.uk 
Ali’s Fruit & Veg  P51 Khalifa Mouza 07905 

162452 
None none  

All Fresh (part of 
Jaystar) 

P12 Mustapha Onay 
 

8848 3382    

AM Fruit & Veg P11 Max Halai 8573 8007 8573 3378 max.halai@googlemail.com   
A1 Veg Ltd. P20 Iqbal Dhaliwal 8848 0700 8848 1083 tuqeerac@yahoo.com  
B&S Fruits Ltd. P7  

P8 
George Bray 8573 0524 8848 9056 Georgebray32@hotmail.com  

Baggery Ltd, The F5 John Warn 
07785 256 181 

8573 6098 
 

8813 6049 john.warn@thebaggery.co.uk www.thebaggery.co.uk 

Baggery Ltd, The SCG1 “ 8573 5421 “ kean.warn@thebaggery.co.uk  
Brents P re Pack 
Ltd 

W9 John Brent 8561 6992  8569 3137 none  

Bridges, J.H. P58 Paul Johnson 8848 4537 8848 4537   
Brothers Produce 
Ltd 

P62 Erdal Agcagul 0208 573 
4079 

   

Chambers 
Prepared Ltd 

W10 Jit Thakrar 8561 3257  8813 6278 jitoochambers@btconnect.com  Chambersprepared.co.uk 
Chambersprepared.com 

Chambers W11 Jay Shipley 8561 3257 8813 6278 shipleys@tiscali.co.uk www.shipleysltd.co.uk 
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Cheney Ltd, J.J. 

 
P30 

 
Graham Brown/ 
Paul Brown 

 
8848 4642 
or 
07956328178 

 
8561 4760 

 
jjcheney@talktalk.net  or 
graham@jjcheney.co.uk   

 

Chep UK Ltd VMU 
Building 

Arthur Noah 8848 4295 8813 5808  www.chep.com 

Citrus Star 
Catering Supplies 
Ltd 

W5 Rahul Gosain/ 
Bobby Kaler 

8848 0826 8848 0902 citrusstar@btconnect.com  www.citrusstar.co.uk 

Conford, W A Ltd P34 Kevin Fox 8573 0559 8561 6322 w.a.conford@googlemail.com   
Cooper, Dawn 
Jerrom Ltd 

SCF1 
SCF2 

Richard Cooper 0845 683 
2505 

0845 683 
2509 

rjc@cdjltd.co.uk  www.cdjltd.co.uk 

CyproVeg Ltd P43-
P45 

George 
Tripolitakis 

8573 1942 8848 1956 cyproveg@btconnect.com   

Dhans  P49 Nilesh Gosai 8813 6946 8569 9143 nileshgosai@aol.com   
Dhillon Farm Veg 
UK Ltd 

P3 G.S. Dhillon 8813 6200 8848 1774 dhillon@dhillonfarms.com  www.dhillonfarms.com 

Exotica 
SuperFruits (2) 
Ltd 

P50 Mr A 
Khan(director) 
 
 

0208 561 
1366 

8561 4601 info@exoticasuperfruit.co.uk 
bal@exoticasuperfruit.co.uk  

 

Exotica 
Superfruits (1) 
Ltd 

P69 Mr A 
Khan(director) 
Bal Badesha 
(Manager) 

8573 3976  
 
Mr Badesha 
07764745167 

 info@exoticasuperfruit.co.uk 
bal@exoticasuperfruit.co.uk 

 

Five Rivers 
Produce Ltd 

P5 Mr Onkar Singh 
Gill 

TBA TBA   

Flower Centre 
Ltd, The  

F7 Robbie Finon 8569 2577 8569 2469 robert@flowercentre.co.uk   www.flowercentre.co.uk 

Fox, J.N. & Sons 
UK Ltd 

P71 Graham Fox 
Jamie Delaney 

8573 0488 
07817 
553924 

8573 0488  
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Fresh4u Produce 
Ltd 

P65/ 
NCG2 

Hatim Raja Danial 07912 
497911 

 hatim@fresh4uproduce.co.uk 
 

 

Fruits of Lebanon P23- 
P25 

Nadim 
Traboulsi 

8561 6083 
07956 379218 

8991 9866 sheikhnadim@aol.com   

Fruity Fresh 
Western Ltd 

P46-
P48 
&P39 

Ashok Chowdry 
Kushan 
Dissanayake 

8561 8196 
079508 
44 555 

8813 7369 fruityfresh123@aol.co.uk www.fruityfresh.com 

Global Traders 
International Ltd 

P26 Chris Zandonati 8848 0866 8561 4061 Ray26@hotmail.co.uk  

Harvest (part of Nour 
Trading) 

F1 Yasser – 
Hossam - 

07949 084 684 
07826 842 725 

   

Heath, W.G. & 
Co. 

P33 Bill Heath/ 
Spencer Heath 

8573 2892 8813 6028 none  

Hill, J.T.S. Ltd P1 Jonathan Hill 8573 4536 8573 6742 eugeniehill@btconnect.com   
 

Hill, W.T. & Sons 
(Western) Ltd. 

P2 Bill Hill 8561 6100 8561 6100 none  

Holliman Ltd, 
W.J. 

P63 Rob Taylor 8848 4568 8573 5779 wj.holliman@uk.net   

Indom Veg 
 

P10 Mr Yogarajah     

JAS Enterprise P54 
P23 

Sucha Jammu 8573 0491 
07956 981115 

8573 0473   

Jaystar 
International Ltd 

P36 Mustafa Onay 020 8848 
7203 

8357 8391 
848 7204 

  

Knight & 
Rawlings Ltd 

P57 David Street 8848 4621 8561 9358 d.street32@ntlworld.com   

LBH 
(Market 
Management ) 

NCF5  Richard Day 
Steve Couch 
Lee Miles 
Police Box 

8583 2142 
8583 2143 
8583 2273 
8583 2274 
 

8583 2080 richard.day@hounslow.gov.uk 
steve.couch@hounslow.gov.uk 
lee.miles@hounslow.gov.uk 
 

www.hounslow.gov.uk  
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Market Tavern NCG3 Jeet Grewal/ 
Baldev Aulakh 

8569 3489 None none  

Maroc Veg Ltd P60 Hassan 
Chentouf 

8813 6720 8813 7480 marocveg@hotmail.com   

Middle East Fruit 
& Veg Ltd 

NCF3 Milad Shehata 8561 8885 8561 1557 milad@middleeast.net   

Moses Enterprise 
UK Ltd 

SCF6 Mr J Moses 07958 144 336 none Mosesltd.uk@gmail.com   

NatWest Bank NCG1 8561 9483 8573 8351    
Nour General 
Trading Ltd 

NCF2 Yasser – 
Hossam - 

07949 084 684 
07826 842 725 

   

Orchard 
Wholesale Ltd 

W2 Alan Oxenham/ 
Liz Greatorex 

8573 8333 8573 2756 Orchard223@aol.com   

Owen Owen 
(western) Ltd 

P14 Andrew Owen 8848 1966 8848 1911 owen138@btinternet.com  

Payne, A.S. P64 Jerry Payne 8573 5233 8561 6433 eggs@btconnect.com   
Personal Catering 
Ltd 

P70 John Fowler/ 
Samson 
Karahasaran 

8573 7722 8573  7722 none  

Premier Fruits 
(Western) Ltd 

P40 Ian Conn/ 
Blake 
Congerton 

8573 0321 8561 0788 blake@premierfruits.com   

Prime Harvest  SCF5 Hussein 
Hammam 

8573 5708 8573 5709   

Rural Payments 
Agency 

SCF4 
& 
SCF3 

Grant 
Wilkinson 

8573 3659 
or 07770 
790 349 

 Grant.Wilkinson@rpa.gsi.gov.uk   

SMT Fruit & Veg P75 Raj Thakrar 
Suresh Thakrar 

8848 7890 8813 5689 raj@smtwholesale.com  
 
 

 

Saliko P16 Saleem Perwaz 8561 3366 8756 0572 info@saliko.co.uk  www.saliko.co.uk 
Shipleys P9 Jay Thakrar 8561 3257    
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Smith & Son Ltd P55 Paul Smith/ 

Vic Dean 
8573 5842 8573 5914 Smithpr10@btinternet.com  

New Springwell 
Veg Ltd 

P32 Abdul Razaq 8813 5575 
07850 552 530 

8813 5578 Rahim12@live.com   

St Mina NCF1 George Hawi 8813 5225 8756 1800 stminainternational@hotmail.com  
Sunrise Services Ltd W1 George Hawi 8813 5225  8756 1800 stminainternational@hotmail.com  
Thorogood 
(western) Ltd 
S. & Sons 

P28 Barry 
Westwood 

8813 7753 
or 07824 
721 824 

8561 3482 Andrew.thorogood@btconnect
.com 
 

 

Vitacress 
Western Ltd 

P72 Chris Washer 8848 4641 8848 1819 chris.washer@vitacress.co.uk   

Vitacress Flowers 
Ltd 

F2 Andrew Gorrod 8756 1600 8848 7259 andrew.gorrod@vitacress.co.uk   

Vitacress Sales 
Ltd. 

F2 Charles Rees 8573 0568 8569 2593  charles.rees@vitacress.co.uk  

VitaPlus UK Ltd F10 - 
12 

Mr A R Nawaz 07830 513 468  vitaplusukltd@hotmail.co.uk   
 

Walker (Western) 
Ltd, H.G. 

P19 Nick Walker/ 
Bob Webster 

8573 2374 8813 5052 western@hgwalker.ltd.uk   

Western Banana 
Ltd 

P67 Tony White 
Michael Hope 
Ricky White 

8561 9880 
 

8561 9892 wbananac@aol.com   

Western Food 
Importers Ltd. 

W13 Kanti Patel 8561 1428 8573 3656 sales@westernfoodimporters.com   

WIMTA Office NCF6 Louise Nolan 8573 5624 8561 3499 info@westerninternational.co.uk  www.westerninternational.co.uk 

 


